
LAUDERDALE
41

COLBERT
20

LAWRENCE
42 MORGAN

52
MARSHALL

50

FRANKLIN
33

MARION
49

LAMAR
40

WINSTON
67

CULLMAN
25

BLOUNT
8

ETOWAH
31

LIMESTONE
44

MADISON
47

JACKSON
39

FAYETTE
32

WALKER
64

JEFFERSON
1

ST. CLAIR
59 CLEBURNE

18

RANDOLPH
56

TALLAPOOSA
62

CLAY
17

CHAMBERS
12

COOSA
22

TALLADEGA
61

CHILTON
14

SHELBY
58

BIBB
7

TUSCALOOSA
63

PICKENS
54

GREENE
35

SUMTER
60

HALE
36

PERRY
53

AUTAUGA
4

ELMORE
29

LEE
41

RUSSELL
57

MACON
46

BULLOCK
9LOWNDES

45

MONTGOMERY
3

DALLAS
27MARENGO

48

CLARKE
16 MONROE

51
BUTLER

10

PIKE
55

BARBOUR
6

HENRY
37

COFFEE
19

ESCAMBIA
30 GENEVA

34

COVINGTON
23

HOUSTON
38

BALDWIN
5

MOBILE
2

WASHINGTON
65

CHOCTAW
15

WILCOX
66

CONECUH
21

DALE
26

DEKALB
28

CHEROKEE
13

St. Clair
Vinyl Products

Chemical
Furniture Restoration

Fleet Services
Modular Furniture

Draper
Furniture Plant
Fleet Services

Tutwiler
Clothing

Flat Goods

Kilby
Printing Plant

Montgomery
Central Office
Warehousing

Moving Services
Showroom

Clayton
Chairs

Mattress

Ann Faughender
O�ce: (334) 261-3607 Cell: (334) 312-4423

ann.faughender@doc.alabama.gov
Robert Lachney

O�ce: (334) 261-3603 Cell: (334) 850-0927
robert.lachney@doc.alabama.gov

Debra Webb
O�ce: (334) 261-3602 Cell: (334) 850-1546

debra.webb@doc.alabama.gov

Marketing Manager
David Smith

Office: (334) 261-3605
Cell: (334) 303-3854

david.smith@doc.alabama.gov

Customer Service
Felicia Shaw

Office: (334) 261-3655
felicia.shaw@doc.alabama.gov

Customer Service
Jacquelin Thomas

Office: (334) 261-3618
jacquelin.thomas@doc.alabama.gov

Print Specialist
Barry Sands

Office: (334) 215-8414
Cell: (334) 312-3809

barry.sands@doc.alabama.gov

Fountain
Fleet Services

Holman
Tag Plant


